
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX SERIES RD 4 CDC 4 PROVISIONAL RESULTS

20/05/2018
Run 5  Hats

353.52719 Oakley Haddon Subaru F1 0 0 92.815 0 88.903 0 85.868 2 84.065 0 1 187.744 0

357.4922 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F1 0 0 93.348 0 90.027 0 87.665 0 87.019 0 2 292.779 0

358.53226 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 90.756 1 90.881 0 86.095 0 85.8 0 3 199.002 0

359.45323 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 94.256 0 90.916 0 87.757 0 86.767 0 4 394.013 0

360.7468 Andrew Daniell Pulsar SSS B 0 0 95.307 0 93.943 0 91.091 0 88.659 0 5 187.053 0

361.20525 Richard Gay Gemini H 0 0 93.244 0 92.086 0 88.241 0 87.634 0 6 194.513 0

371.333 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0 0 93.72 0 96.29 0 91.513 0 91.18 1 7 189.917 0

371.5074 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0 0 98.381 0 96.172 0 93.672 0 92.059 0 8 289.604 0

371.95729 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0 0 94.278 0 94.298 0 91.964 0 91.417 0 9 2104.521 0

372.21732 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0 0 94.9 0 93.19 0 92.733 0 91.394 0 10 1129.466 DNF

373.4966 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 92.964 1 93.468 1 90.182 0 90.566 1 11 389.784 0

375.34124 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 95.116 0 92.201 0 89.286 0 88.738 2 12 297.722 5

378.63913 Sam Mennen Gemini H 0 0 98.788 0 92.352 0 91.792 1 89.606 1 13 389.889 1

381.55927 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 0 0 99.447 0 98.483 0 94.017 0 89.612 0 14 3100.939 0

381.6582 Drew Gladman Pulsar A 0 0 95.026 0 98.592 0 98.644 1 94.684 0 15 493.356 0

381.68316 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 D 0 0 96.109 0 94.322 1 91.034 0 90.218 1 16 1129.466 WD

381.79512 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 97.053 1 97.794 0 91.525 0 96.156 1 17 491.32 0

382.65621 Mick Goossens Subaru F1 0 0 99.854 0 97.595 0 93.674 0 93.793 0 18 497.594 0

384.74420 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 102.625 0 97.309 1 94.735 0 92.986 0 19 594.714 0

390.12835 Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 0 0 100.195 0 95.093 1 94.738 1 90.102 0 20 1111.03 0

390.25218 Jake Gladman Pulsar A 0 0 98.106 0 94.413 0 94.816 2 92.917 0 21 595.494 3

391.92238 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0 0 100.706 0 93.818 1 91.294 0 91.104 2 22 1105.214 1

396.2131 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0 0 104.246 0 98.609 0 98.619 0 94.736 0 23 2105.812 0

396.7185 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0 0 104.356 0 101.068 0 101.396 0 98.348 0 24 695.906 0

398.0389 Jason Allen Commodore Ute S B 0 0 102.767 0 104.686 0 101.864 0 98.771 0 25 294.636 0

401.5341 Martin Forbes Pulsar A 0 0 108.828 1 105.765 0 101.716 0 97.966 0 26 796.087 0
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405.11910 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S1 J3 0 0 114.701 0 103.97 0 102.576 0 100.907 0 27 297.666 0

406.28334 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J2 0 0 111.492 0 103.721 0 97.822 0 93.248 0 28 2124.466 0

409.97214 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0 0 106.617 0 108.155 0 104.169 0 100.347 0 29 198.839 0

413.08511 Marty Cassar Ford Laser TX3 B 0 0 111.014 0 102.036 0 98.476 0 99.204 2 30 398.369 1

416.91737 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 114.174 0 102.436 0 98.301 1 97.006 0 31 3130.92 3
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Cl Run5 Hat

A0-1800cc Standard

371.3303 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0.000 0 0 96.29 0 91.513 0 91.18 1 7 193.72 89.917 0

371.5074 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0.000 0 0 96.172 0 93.672 0 92.059 0 8 298.381 89.604 0

373.4966 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 1 93.468 1 90.182 0 90.566 1 11 392.964 89.784 0

381.6582 Drew Gladman Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 98.592 0 98.644 1 94.684 0 15 495.026 93.356 0

390.25218 Jake Gladman Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 94.413 0 94.816 2 92.917 0 21 598.106 95.494 3

396.7185 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0.000 0 0 101.068 0 101.396 0 98.348 0 24 6104.356 95.906 0

401.5341 Martin Forbes Pulsar A 0.000 0 1 105.765 0 101.716 0 97.966 0 26 7108.828 96.087 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

360.7468 Andrew Daniell Pulsar SSS B 0.000 0 0 93.943 0 91.091 0 88.659 0 5 195.307 87.053 0

398.0389 Jason Allen Commodore Ute B 0.000 0 0 104.686 0 101.864 0 98.771 0 25 2102.767 94.636 0

413.08511 Marty Cassar Ford Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 102.036 0 98.476 0 99.204 2 30 3111.014 98.369 1

C0-1800cc Modified

409.97214 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 108.155 0 104.169 0 100.347 0 29 1106.617 98.839 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

381.68316 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 D 0.000 0 0 94.322 1 91.034 0 90.218 1 16 196.109 129.466 WD

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

353.52719 Oakley Haddon Subaru F 0.000 0 0 88.903 0 85.868 2 84.065 0 1 192.815 87.744 0

357.49022 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F 0.000 0 0 90.027 0 87.665 0 87.019 0 2 293.348 92.779 0

359.45323 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 90.916 0 87.757 0 86.767 0 4 394.256 94.013 0

382.65621 Mick Goossens Subaru F 0.000 0 0 97.595 0 93.674 0 93.793 0 18 499.854 97.594 0

384.74420 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 97.309 1 94.735 0 92.986 0 19 5102.625 94.714 0
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FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

358.53226 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 1 90.881 0 86.095 0 85.8 0 3 190.756 99.002 0

375.34124 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 92.201 0 89.286 0 88.738 2 12 295.116 97.722 5

381.55927 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 98.483 0 94.017 0 89.612 0 14 399.447 100.939 0

381.79512 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 97.794 0 91.525 0 96.156 1 17 497.053 91.32 0

HHistoric Plated

361.20525 Richard Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 92.086 0 88.241 0 87.634 0 6 193.244 94.513 0

371.95729 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0.000 0 0 94.298 0 91.964 0 91.417 0 9 294.278 104.521 0

378.63913 Sam Mennen Gemini H 0.000 0 0 92.352 0 91.792 1 89.606 1 13 398.788 89.889 1

ISpecials

372.21732 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0.000 0 0 93.19 0 92.733 0 91.394 0 10 194.9 129.466 DNF

396.21031 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 98.609 0 98.619 0 94.736 0 23 2104.246 105.812 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

390.12835 Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 0.000 0 0 95.093 1 94.738 1 90.102 0 20 1100.195 111.03 0

406.28334 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J2 0.000 0 0 103.721 0 97.822 0 93.248 0 28 2111.492 124.466 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

391.92238 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0.000 0 0 93.818 1 91.294 0 91.104 2 22 1100.706 105.214 1

405.11910 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S J3 0.000 0 0 103.97 0 102.576 0 100.907 0 27 2114.701 97.666 0

416.91737 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 102.436 0 98.301 1 97.006 0 31 3114.174 130.92 3
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